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TYPE:

CAT. #: BD-GS-

The BD-GS Ground Stake is the solution when only the best will do. Robust 
and heavy-duty. The BD-GS is the perfect compliment for our heavy-duty 
risers and bollards, providing superior strength even in loose or sandy soil 
conditions.

BD-GS GROUND STAKE

LENGTH
[12] 12" PVC
[14] 14" PVC
[16] 16" PVC

BD-GS-14-NAT

ORDERING GUIDE: BD-GS BD (SERIES) G (GROUND) S (STAKE)
INDICATES REQUIRED FIELD INDICATES OPTIONAL FIELD

BD-GS

Prefix

FINISH 

STANDARD:
[NAT] Natural

PLUS ($):
[BLP] Bronze Living Patina
[BLP-XD] BLP Extra Dark

PREMIUM ($$$):
[NI] Nickel PVD
[BG] Black Gloss PVD
[BS] Black Satin PVD
[BZ] Bronze PVD
[BZ-XD] Dark Bronze PVD

1/2"
NPS

INCLUDED IN BASE PRICE

12"
305mm

 
14"

356mm
 

16"
406mm

14 1/4"
362mm

2 1/2"
64mm

2 7/8"
73mm

Schedule 80 PVC

Wire Feed

FOR USE WITH

LSL30* LSL40* EXTR-HD LBD-H
(*Must Spec EXTR-HD Riser)
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